

Forest Heritage Center Membership and Giving Form

Thank you for supporting the Forest Heritage Center (FHC). Your membership contributes to sustaining our forest heritage through history, education, and wood art. Please complete this form to join or renew your membership and select your desired giving level.

Help us secure the future of the Forest Heritage Center

Giving	Opportunities	
Membership Type	□ Forest Friend (\$25 & up) □ Forest Patron (\$100 & up) □ Forest Giver (\$250 & up) □ Forest Benefactor (\$500 & up)	
Tax Deductible Gift	\$ (amount of gift)	
Endowment Option*	□ Endowment Fund \$ (amount of gift)	
Total Gift Enclosed: \$	Notes:	
and contribut	ne Forest Heritage Center is due in large part to the memberships ions of those who support our mission of "sustaining our forest	

heritage through history, education, and wood art.

Personal Information	Details	
First and Last Name		
Business (if applicable)		
Date of Birth		
Email Address		
Phone Number		
Mailing Address		いるというという

Mail to:

Forest Heritage Center P.O. Box 157 Broken Bow, OK 74728

*The FHC Board is a participating agency in the Tulsa Community Foundation Endowment Fund



Forest Heritage Center Membership and Giving Form

Thank you for supporting the Forest Heritage Center (FHC). Your membership is greatly appreciated!

Membership Tiers and Benefits

Forest Friend (\$25 & Up)

 Access to the FHC newsletter and email updates

Forest Patron(\$100 & Up)

- All Forest Friend benefits, plus:
- Buy-One-Get-One ticket to the annual FHC Banquet
- 5% discount on art purchases*
- Early access to the Annual Folk Festival (30 minutes on Friday

Forest Giver (\$250 & Up)

- All Forest Patron benefits, plus:
- Buy 2 tickets to the annual FHC Banquet, get one FREE
- 7% discount on art purchases*
- Early access to the Annual Folk Festival (30 minutes on Friday)

Forest Benefactor (\$500 & Up)

- All Forest Giver benefits, plus:
- Two tickets to the annual FHC Banquet
- 10% discount on art purchases*
- Early access to the Annual Folk Festival (30 minutes on Friday)

Thank you for supporting the Forest Heritage Center! The FHC Board is a participating agency in the Tulsa Community Foundation Endowment Fund. If you are ready to leave your legacy or need to contact us, please use the contact information below!